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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

        O’Hare Airport Replacement  

Project Name: of HTW Generators             Procurement Specialist:  Christopher DeGard 

 

Specification No.:   292009               Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:   December 15, 2016  Conference Location:  CDA ORG Aviation Admin. Building  

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Michael Maicke Care Plus LLC NA mmaicke@careplusllc.org 

Christopher DeGard City of Chicago 312-742-9473 christopher.degard@cityofchicago.org 

Mark Leipold Care Plus LLC 773-894-3605 MLeipold@careplusllc.org 

Lisa Kleopa Care Plus LLC 773-894-3828 lkleopa@careplusllc.org 

Mathias Gartner Care Plus LLC NA mgartner@careplusllc.org 

Alma Robles Care Plus LLC NA arobles@careplusllc.org 

Serrill Danfield Care Plus LLC NA SDanfield@careplusllc.org 

David Kurdna Care Plus LLC 773-447-4867 DKudrna@careplusllc.org 

Larry Rubel Care Plus LLC NA LRubel@careplusllc.org 
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Norma Cosio Care Plus LLC NA ncosio@careplusllc.org 

David Robbins City of Chicago  773-462-7539 David.Robbins@cityofchicago.org 

Tim Morgan Care Plus LLC 773-447-4315 TMorgan@careplusllc.org 

Robert Stuart City of Chicago 773-686-3711 Robert.Stuart@cityofchicago.org 

Fred Whitcomb Hayes Mechanical 708-784-0010 fwhitcomb@hayesmechanical.com 

Russel Palmer Hayes Mechanical 773-784-0000 rpalmer@hayesmechanical.com 

Tim McGlennon Amex Nooter, LLC 708-429-8300 tmcglennon@amexnooter.com 

Brent Tillman 
Hudson Boiler & Tank 

Company 
312-666-4780 brent@hudsonboiler.com 

Rob Gaedtke Siemens Industry, Inc. 312-585-3699 rob.gaedtke@siemens.com 

Aurelio Carbajo Meade 708-588-2500 ac@meade100.com 

Martin Loredo, Jr. 
Pagoda Electric and 

Construction, Inc. 
708-263-9540 mloredo@pagodaelectric.com 

Keith Higgins Cleaver Brooks 847-434-1477 khiggins@cbservice.com 

Kieran Mcaleer 
The George Sollitt 
Construction Co. 

630-860-7333 kmcaleer@sollitt.com 
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Jerry Sheehy Core Mechanical, Inc. 773-316-8055 jerry@coremechanicalinc.com 

Sean Gibbons ARS Contracting 800-358-8444 sales@arscontracting.com 

Jeff Griffard 
Nickelson Industrial Service, 

Inc. 
773-375-0874 griffard@nickelondemo.com 

Joe Schraffenberger The Hill Group 847-451-5632 joe.schraffenberger@hillgrp.com 

Brian Lowell 
Continental Electrical 

Construction Company 
630-288-0242 blowell@cecco.com 

Patrick Nugent Aldridge 847-680-5200 pnugent@aldridgegroup.com 

Ricky Gaeta F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen 773-444-3474 rgaeta@fhpaschen.com 

Mark Kulaga Eaton Corporation 630-260-6484 markrkulaga@eaton,com 

Matt Wittenmeier Amex Nooter, LLC 708-429-8300 wittenmeier@amexnooter.com 

Allen L. Pomerance Epstein 312-429-8094 apomerance@epsteinglobal.com 

Yan Weng Epstein 312-429-8216 yweng@epsteinglobal.com 

Len Sourile S.A.M. Consultants 708-567-4581 lsourile@samconsultants.us 

Dale B Johnson Meccon Industries, Inc. 708-418-7120 dbjohnson@meccon.com 
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Jesse Arndt Mechanical Inc. 815-235-1955 jarndt@mechinc.com 

Joe Slattery 
IHC Construction Companies 

LLC 
847-841-7752 jslattery@ihcconstruction.com 

Craig Hanley K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc. 312-432-1070 craig.hanley@krmiller.com 

Daniel Siciliano McDonagh Construction 773-276-7707 daniel.s@mcdonaghdemo.com 

Martin J. Rogers Meade 708-588-6088 mjr@meade100.com 

Brett Binkley  Siemens Industry, Inc. 847-226-3564 brett.binkley@siemens.com 

Amin Yaghmour 
Jones Moore Construction & 

Consulting 
312-782-8970 ayaghmour@teamordll.com 

Dave Rancic ARS Consulting 630-450-6003 drancic@arsconsulting.com 

Kristopher Magle Cleaver Brooks 847-434-1477 kmagle@cbservice.com 

Bill Watson Aldridge 847-680-5200 wwatson@aldridgegroup.com 

  


